

FUNDACJA DLA ROZWOJU POLSKIEJ BRANŻY ZŁOTNICZO-JUBILERSKIEJ PIEKARSKA 20, 00-264 WARSAW

TAX ID: 525-269-73-22

WWW.TJEXPO.PL	GOLDEXPO WARSAW 2024	TARGI@TJEXPO.PL

# **APPLICATION CARD - ARTISTS ZONE**

### A - EXHIBITOR'S DETAILS \*

COMPANY NAME		PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACT WITH THE FAIR ORGANISER
STREET	POSTAL CODE	FIRST NAME AND LAST NAME
TAX ID	CITY	PHONE
E-MAIL	PHONE	E-MAIL

## **B - ORDERING EXHIBITION AREA \*\***

## TABLE OF FEES 1 - THE DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION AND PAYMENT IS MAY 31, 2024

STAND 4M <sup>2</sup>	STAND PRICE	AMOUNT	VALUE
AREA WITHOUT CONSTRUCTION	1500 PLN		
AREA WITH STANDARD CONSTRUCTION	1750 PLN		
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ORDERED ACCORDING TO THE GOLDEXPO WARSAW 2024 FURNITURE CATALOG	TYPE OF EQUIPMENT		
ORDER IN TOTAL NET PRICE			



## FUNDACJA DLA ROZWOJU POLSKIEJ BRANŻY ZŁOTNICZO-JUBILERSKIEJ PIEKARSKA 20, 00-264 WARSAW

TAX ID: 525-269-73-22

WWW.TJEXPO.PL	GOLDEXPO WARSAW 2024	TARGI@TJEXPO.PL

#### TABLE OF FEES 2 - REGULAR PRICES WHEN PAYING AFTER MAY 31, 2024

STAND 4M <sup>2</sup>	STAND PRICE	AMOUNT	VALUE
AREA WITHOUT CONSTRUCTION	1800 PLN		
AREA WITH STANDARD CONSTRUCTION	2000 PLN		
	TYPE OF EQUIPMENT		
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ORDERED ACCORDING TO THE GOLDEXPO WARSAW 2024 FURNITURE CATALOG			
ORDER IN	I TOTAL NET PRICE		

#### ACCOUNT AND ORGANIZER DETAILS FOR PAYMENTS FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE FAIR

Fundacja dla Rozwoju Polskiej Branży Złotniczo-Jubilerskiej Piekarska 20, 00-264 Warsaw TAX ID: 525-269-73-22

ACCOUNT NUMBER

(PLN) **81 1240 1037 1111 0010 7236 9824** 

(EURO) PL40 1240 1037 1978 0010 8768 8132 SWIFT: PKOPPLPW

I confirm that I know the conditions of participation and the Fair Regulations applicable at the GOLDEXPO WARSZAWA Fair. I undertake to accept and comply with them.

**CONSENT FOR PROCESSING PERSONAL DATA.** By completing and signing the Application Card, I agree to the processing of my personal data in the above-mentioned scope of participation in the GOLDEXPO WARSAW Trade Fair. Providing data in the Exhibitors Catalog, marketing activities in the scope of the Fair by the Fundacja dla Rozwoju Polskiej Branży Złotniczo-Jubilerskiej to organize the Fair and events around accompanying. Please be advised that your consent may be revoked at any time by sending an e-mail to targi@tjexpo.pl from the address the consent refers to. The lack of the above consent prevents your participation in the Fair.

DI ACE AND DATE	STAMP AND SIGNATURES LEGALLY BONDING
PLACE AND DATE	STAMP AND SIGNATURES LEGALLY BUNDING

<sup>\*</sup> IF THE PAYER IS ANOTHER ENTITY, PLEASE EMAIL INFORMATION: TARGI@TJEXPO.PL

<sup>\*\*</sup> RESERVATION OF AN ARRANGED FAIR VENUE IS CONDITIONED BY SENDING A CORRECTLY COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM TO THE E-MAIL ADDRESS: TARGI@TJEXPO.PL AND MAKE A PAYMENT WITHIN THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE PRO FORMA INVOICE